
Welcome to

T H E  K I D S  C LU BT H E  K I D S  C LU B    
AT  C L O U D  T W E LV EAT  C L O U D  T W E LV E



TuesdayTuesday WednesdayWednesday ThursdayThursday FridayFriday SaturdaySaturday SundaySunday

10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Sun SenseSun Sense Festival Festival 
FanaticsFanatics

Bob Stars Bob Stars 
SignatureSignature

Driftwood Driftwood 
Design Design 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Sun, Sea, Sun, Sea, 

SecretsSecrets

11.00 - 11.3011.00 - 11.30 Cabana Cabana 
CreationsCreations

Tropical  Tropical  
Try-OutsTry-Outs

Bob Stars Bob Stars 
SignatureSignature Party Crashers  Party Crashers  10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00 Monkey MusicMonkey Music Splatter  Splatter  

& Giggles & Giggles 

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 Island Island 
Explorers Explorers 

Sun, Sea, Sun, Sea, 
SecretsSecrets

Treats and Treats and 
Feasts Feasts 

Sound Waves Sound Waves 
Journey Journey 3.00 - 3.303.00 - 3.30 Sun SenseSun Sense Cabana Cabana 

CreationsCreations

3.30 - 4.003.30 - 4.00 Cardio ChargeCardio Charge 10.00 - 10.3010.00 - 10.30

4.00 - 4.304.00 - 4.30 Yoga FlowYoga Flow 10.30 - 11.0010.30 - 11.00

K I D S  C L A S S E SK I D S  C L A S S E S

C L A S S  T I M E TA B L E

Physical  Physical  
Activity ClassActivity Class

Drama, Music,  Drama, Music,  
Storytime ClassStorytime Class Art ClassArt Class

Educational, Baking, Educational, Baking, 
Experiments ClassExperiments Class

Sensory, Nature, Sensory, Nature, 
Botanist ClassBotanist Class

A D U LT  C L A S S E SA D U LT  C L A S S E S



C L O U D T W E LV E . C O . U K

020 3301 1012  |  hello@cloudtwelve.co.uk

2-5 Colville Mews, W11 2DA


